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Inbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — February 2022
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1 ADD
2 | ALA
3 AUH
4 | BAH
5 BLR
6 BOM
7 CDG
8 DEL
9 DOH
10 | DXB
11  HKG
12 INU
13 IST
14 KBP
15 KUL
16 = KWI
17 MAA
18 MCT
19 MLE
20 MOW
21 PVG
22 SGN
23 SHJ
24  SIN
25 SOF
26 TAS
27 TRZ
28  WAW
29 ZRH

Total

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
HRI
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
HRI
HRI
CMB
CMB
CMB

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Passenger

110
750
954
2,492
2

4

890
1,257
26,778
39,841
106
3,637
1,263
608
1,113
12,962
1,152
1,693
2,040
237
5,125
4,901

330

4,067
419

112,731

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

-59%
-45%
-11%
100%

-18%
-9%
0%
31%
-26%
-49%
-5%
-17%
-2%
-2%
-17%
-9%
1217%
64%
-5%
-100%
-100%
17%
-20%

Infant

212
405

Transit
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Staff

0

385
228

47

o

10
11
268

186
27

Cargo
(tonnes)

10.12

94.00
9.93

91.10
19.78
1,053.38
179.51
22417

424.96
3.39
3.10
77.48
17.31
1.39
5.38
39.62
64.01
1.24

249.70

25.93
25.20

2,620.70

FEBRUARY 2022

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

-100%
-27%
94%
-100%

17%
17%
15%
-35%
-69%

40%

-26%
-73%
55%
34%
-85%
399%
350%
24%
11%
-42%

56%
-11%

Mail
(tonnes)

Seats

308
830
2,238
4,648
8

234
3,348
2,212
29,840
50,382
144
15,356
1,323
1,440
2,088
16,081
2,112
16,808
2,368
882
6,020
8,484

450

4,452
1,256

173,312



